01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

17CR 1858
171F 702987
171C 702988

17CRS 52442

171FS 704467

17CRS 58856

17CRS 52006

17CRS 51421

17CRS 58005
171FS 439

17CRS 56547

17CRS 2830

17CRS 55595

17CRS 2569

DURHAM COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT

TRAFFIC MISDEMEANOR APPEAL CALENDAR

CALENDAR CALL MONDAY JUNE 11, 2018 AT 10:00

HONORABLE 0. HUDSON, JUDGE PRESIDING
HONORABLE REBECCA W. HOLT, JUDGE PRESIDING
HONORABLE ROGER A. ECHOLS, DISTRICT ATTORNEY
ANGELA KELLY AND CRYSTAL DENNISON, ASST. CLERK

DWI

Fail to Wear Seatbelt- Driver
Possess Open Container
Attorney: Jason Lunsford

DWI
Attorney: Bob Nauseff

Fail to Stop at Stop Sign
Attorney: Waived

DWI
DWLR not Impaired Revocation
Attorney: Glenn Gray

Reckless Driving to Endanger
Following Too Closely
Attorney: Catherine McLean

DWI
DWLR Impaired Revocation
Attorney: Jeb Dennis

DWI

Fail to Stop at Stop Sign
Possess Open Container
Attorney: Daniel Meier

DWI
Attorney: Jason Lunsford

DWI
Attorney:

DWLR- Impaired Revocation
Attorney:

DWI
Attorney: Julian Hall

NEXT TRAFFIC APPEALS COURT DATE

Anthony Ross

State’s Appeal: 5/1/18

Cameron Bell

Appealed: 10/3/17

Shelby Jones

Appealed: 3/8/18

Carlis Spencer

Appealed: 3/27/18

Maurice Beckwith

Appealed: 2/14/18

Benjamin Fields

Appealed: 4/18/18

Carl Ziegler

Appealed: 5/1/18

Tracey Hartman

Appealed: 5/3/18

Jesse Slade

Appealed: 5/8/18

Ahmed Salem

Appealed: 4/26/18

Nacoree Upchurch
Appealed: 4/24/18

- July 16, 2018




