DURHAM COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT TRAFFIC MISDEMEANOR APPEAL CALENDAR

CALENDAR CALL MONDAY JUNE 11, 2018 AT 10:00

HONORABLE O. HUDSON, JUDGE PRESIDING HONORABLE REBECCA W. HOLT, JUDGE PRESIDING HONORABLE ROGER A. ECHOLS, DISTRICT ATTORNEY ANGELA KELLY AND CRYSTAL DENNISON, ASST. CLERK

01.	17CR 1858 17IF 702987 17IC 702988	DWI Fail to Wear Seatbelt- Driver Possess Open Container Attorney: Jason Lunsford	Anthony RossState's Appeal: 5/1/18
02.	17CRS 52442	DWI Attorney: Bob Nauseff	Cameron BellAppealed: 10/3/17
03.	17IFS 704467	Fail to Stop at Stop Sign Attorney: Waived	Shelby JonesAppealed: 3/8/18
04.	17CRS 58856	DWI DWLR not Impaired Revocation Attorney: Glenn Gray	Carlis SpencerAppealed: 3/27/18
05.	17CRS 52006	Reckless Driving to Endanger Following Too Closely Attorney: Catherine McLean	Maurice BeckwithAppealed: 2/14/18
06.	17CRS 51421	DWI DWLR Impaired Revocation Attorney: Jeb Dennis	Benjamin FieldsAppealed: 4/18/18
07.	17CRS 58005 17IFS 439	DWI Fail to Stop at Stop Sign Possess Open Container Attorney: Daniel Meier	Carl ZieglerAppealed: 5/1/18
08.	17CRS 56547	DWI Attorney: Jason Lunsford	Tracey HartmanAppealed: 5/3/18
09.	17CRS 2830	DWI Attorney:	Jesse SladeAppealed: 5/8/18
10.	17CRS 55595	DWLR- Impaired Revocation Attorney:	Ahmed SalemAppealed: 4/26/18
11.	17CRS 2569	DWI Attorney: Julian Hall	Nacoree UpchurchAppealed: 4/24/18

NEXT TRAFFIC APPEALS COURT DATE: July 16, 2018